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Sr. No.: Exam/14 of 2025-26 

Program 

B.A. 

B.A.M.M.C. 

All the Third Year Students are hereby informed to collect their Sem - IV Regular Exam held 
in April 2025, Gradecards as per following schedule: 

B.Com. 

B.Com. 
(A&F) 

NAAC ACCredited & 1SO 2 1O01:20 18 Certified 

B.M.S. 

B.Sc. (1.T.) 

B.Sc. (C.S.) 

Semester 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

JV 

NOTICE(DC) 

Day & Date 

Monday, 15th December 2025 

Monday, 1 5th December 2025 

Monday, 1Sth December 2025 

Mondav. 15th December 2025 

Monday. I5th Deeember 2023 

Monday. 15th December 2025 

Chairperson. Examination Committee 

Monday. 1Sth December 2025 

Ramnarayan 

AUNMBA AM A-68) 

trcac 

Co 

Time 

Date: 11/12/2025 

10:30 AM - 11:30 PM 

10:30 AM - 11:30 PM 

10:30 AM - 11:30 PM 

10:30 AM - 11:30 PM 

09:30 AM - 10:30 PM 

10:30 AM - 11:30 PM 

12:00 PM -01:00 PM 

Principal 

Venue 

704 

604 

504 

804 

904 

204 

304 
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