



Sr. No.: Exam/14 of 2025-26

Date: 11/12/2025

NOTICE(DC)

All the Third Year Students are hereby informed to collect their **Sem - IV Regular Exam held in April 2025**, Gradecards as per following schedule:

Program	Semester	Day & Date	Time	Venue
B.A.	IV	Monday, 15th December 2025	10:30 AM - 11:30 PM	704
B.A.M.M.C.	IV	Monday, 15th December 2025	10:30 AM - 11:30 PM	604
B.Com.	IV	Monday, 15th December 2025	10:30 AM - 11:30 PM	504
B.Com. (A&F)	IV	Monday, 15th December 2025	10:30 AM - 11:30 PM	804
B.M.S.	IV	Monday, 15th December 2025	09:30 AM - 10:30 PM	904
B.Sc. (I.T.)	IV	Monday, 15th December 2025	10:30 AM - 11:30 PM	204
B.Sc. (C.S.)	IV	Monday, 15th December 2025	12:00 PM - 01:00 PM	304


Chairperson, Examination Committee
Principal